Start List
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Val Di Sole (ITA) - 10 SEP 2016

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS

DOWNHILL

Seeding Run

DOWNHILL
FOUR-CROSS

VAL DI SOLE ﬁ:;:;
ITALY Val diSole

Women Juniors

UCI: UCI Ranking as of August 23rd, 2016

Start Order: as per UCI ranking, the best rider starting first (Art. 9.2.038)

Start

1

© 00 N O O~ WwN

Entries / NOCs: 9/7

Time
11:30:00
11:31:00
11:32:00
11:33:00
11:34:00
11:35:00
11:36:00
11:37:00
11:38:00

N°

UCI Code
USA19991006
ITA19991026
FRA19991117
ITA19990129
SUI19981205
FRA19990312
GBR19981006
AND19981120
NZL19990206

Name

KINGSHILL Samantha
MIGLIORINI Beatrice
LESOIN Flora
MISSIAGGIA Alessia
BATTOLLA Eva
CHAPPAZ Melanie
TUTT Aston

ARACIL ALBA Blanca
RAWSON Shania

National Team ucCli
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 25
ITALY 141
FRANCE 143
ITALY 168
SWITZERLAND 178
FRANCE 183
GREAT BRITAIN 189
ANDORRA 198
NEW ZEALAND

UCI Secretary
TOSI Fulvia (ITA)

President of Commissaires' Panel

WEBER Matthias (SUI)
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